

EXHALE PILATES WORKSHOP TERMS & CONDITIONS



Terms and Conditions

Exhale Pilates London has been offering professional teacher training programs since 2017.

Exhale Pilates Objectives

Exhale Pilates is dedicated to teaching Classical Pilates, the true works of Joseph Pilates in a fully supportive, inclusive and enriching teaching environment.

Terms & Conditions

- 1. All payments for Workshops must be paid for in advance.
- 2. Exhale Pilates London reserves the right to vary the charges at any time. Current charges for Workshops are displayed on the website.
- 3. Exhale Pilates London reserve the right to change the date, time and location of the Workshop up to 48 hours before the existing scheduled start date/time.
- 4. When attending a Workshop with Exhale Pilates London, you must at all times abide by the rules of the studio and treat the equipment with proper care and attention.
- 5. Workshop are non-transferable.
- 6. Workshop payments are non-refundable.